
Show Us Ya Slotz Racing Calendar

Thursday 18/1/24 Formula 1 with Magnets BRM 1:24 Scale 1:24 ScaleAuto
Thursday 18/1/24 4" Flexi Open on PaperClip Wing Car Sealed Can Open Wing Car Brushless Open

Tuesday 23/1/24 Legends on FlatTrack Open Muscle Car - NEW CLASS Open on Suzuka
Thursday 25/1/24 Test N Tune Social Night 4pm to 8pm
Friday 26/1/24 Womps on Suzuka JK 1:32 Flexi on Suzuka 4" Flexi Hawk 7 on Suzuka

Tuesday 30/1/24 Slot It on Flat track ScaleAuto 1:32 on Suzuka NSR on Suzuka
Thursday 1/2/24 Mini ScaleAuto Endurance - Sprayed Track
Thursday 1/2/24 4" Flexi Open on PaperClip Wing Car Sealed Can Open Wing Car Brushless Open

Tuesday 6/2/24 Revo Group 2 (Mini Car Range) NSR Fuel Stops on Suzuka Open on Suzuka
Thursday 8/2/24 Test N Tune Social Night 4pm to 8pm
Friday 9/2/24 JK 4" Flexi 25k on Flat Track JK 1:32 Flexi on Suzuka 4" Flexi Hawk 7 Series S1

Tuesday 13/2/24 Std Carrera - No Mods - Tyres only RevoSlot on Suzuka Open on Suzuka
Thursday 15/2/24 Formula 1 with Magnets BRM 1:24 Scale 1:24 ScaleAuto
Thursday 15/2/24 4" Flexi Open on PaperClip Wing Car Sealed Can Open Wing Car Brushless Open

Tuesday 20/2/24 Scalextric on Flat Track Std Muscle on Suzuka NSR on Suzuka
Thursday 22/1/24 Test N Tune Social Night 4pm to 8pm
Friday 23/2/24 Womps on Suzuka JK 1:32 Flexi on Suzuka 4" Flexi Hawk 7 Series S1

Tuesday 27/2/24 Slot It on Flat track ScaleAuto 1:32 on Suzuka Revoslot on Suzuka
Thursday 29/2/24 Formula 1 with Magnets BRM 1:24 Scale 1:24 ScaleAuto
Thursday 29/2/24 4" Flexi Open on PaperClip Wing Car Sealed Can Open Wing Car Brushless Open

Tuesday 5/3/24 Modified Carrera on Flat Track Slot It on Suzuka Open on Suzuka
Thursday 7/1/24 Test N Tune Social Night 4pm to 8pm
Friday 8/3/24 JK 4" Flexi 25k on Flat Track JK Indy Car on Flat Track 4" Flexi Hawk 7 Series S1
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